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Women / 4 / Sr G
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Linnea Hagerty610
Byers Roseville

9.750 9.100 9.4759.175 37.500
1 4 1 2T 1 

1 

Mianne Tan616
Byers Roseville

9.300 8.950 9.4758.700 36.425
4 7 6 2T 2 

2 

Hannah Davis608
Byers Roseville

9.450 8.850 9.5258.450 36.275
3 9 11 1 3 

3 

Ximena Aquilera606
Byers Roseville

9.550 8.500 9.0009.100 36.150
2 11 2 11 4 

4 

Youki Miyoshi638
Gymtowne

8.550 9.500 9.3758.525 35.950
13 1 10 5 5T

5T

Elise Jonas-Delson642
Novato

8.750 8.900 9.4008.900 35.950
8 8 3T 4 5T

5T

Sophia Garcia663
Woodland

9.050 9.350 8.9258.600 35.925
6 2T 9 12 7 

7 

Ariana Shchukina659
Technique

9.100 9.000 9.0258.200 35.325
5 5T 13 9T 8 

8 

Auva Yekta660
Technique

8.500 8.450 9.2758.900 35.125
14 12 3T 7 9 

9 

Maleeya Lyon613
Byers Roseville

8.625 8.675 9.1008.625 35.025
11 10 8 8 10 

10 

Meghan Ladd657
Technique

8.675 9.350 9.0257.550 34.600
10 2T 15 9T 11 

11 

Leeza Coolidge645
Oroville

8.900 7.700 9.3008.675 34.575
7 15 7 6 12 

12 

Daisy Maslan635
Golden Bear

8.000 9.000 8.6758.725 34.400
15 5T 5 15 13 

13 

Darci Decker656
Technique

8.700 8.200 8.7258.425 34.050
9 14 12 14 14 

14 

Madison Webb617
Byers Roseville

8.575 8.250 8.7507.950 33.525
12 13 14 13 15 

15 
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